			-	
SB. PRIN: CS	AGI 210	05444 Dtj	3	
	ASSIGNME			· (1 + 1:0
- No. 1			. 0	०५ २०२
on: Data:		SHD 4204		
D FT FIRS / TP RES / DD RES / EVA / INV / MV		Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry Taxi Prime Mo	ver i-
o Inspellehide No:	· .	ick/Trailer or		
	Make:	Hyundai		
t Work to mis	Colour		. A/C: Insured /	SHI NI I NA
f	Sp.Read		T/Radio: Insured	SHIMINA
	Eng/No:	G4LBK	W399119	. 1
oldy Et	C/Na:	KMHC8	51CVLU18	7027
Mairres b	Gen. Co	nd: Good / Fair / Poor / Br		•
Sum Irant Expass:	Steering	faorde / Jammed / Leal	red / Burnt or	
(Cfierblecom)	· Brake;	inorder / Jammed / Leal	ked / Burnt or	2.3
lake alvi:	Mod:	MI I STO ARE	12 DT	
	Tyre Sb	ET F:	195 65 RIS	
(Pall of Condition)		R:	-11-	1
Ram at the veh had commenced its hapair at the time of inspection.	VS OAS BSIDE	N/EXNOVA/GY/FS/L	IZA / MIC / DHTSU / PI	R / SUMMI
	TOYO	/YDKD pr	Wastlake	_
Bail of Makest Value: IDAC Applient Room Consistent? : Vee or N	Front		Rear	3000
IDA C Axident Room Consistent? : Yes or N GLA / PR Seem Consistent? : Yes or N			R/Bal.	THE 2
Est Repairs: 7 & days Res.; Yes or !	1	2 latel	L/Bal.	<u>S</u> mm
Luma Sunt 7 7 % 3 Val.: Yes or 1		30 04 22		5/05/2021
	0475		1st 8in Mi	-
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. o	Damages : Frt / Rear /	OIS I NUS I UIC I R	n qaffaa
Date: Person Contacted:		: U/C / Chassis frame /	Dady Shrushan all	
Date /Time Action / Instruction		OTO / Ottassis traine /	pody suntime siec	TORRIDO DE SUD DESC
Findget Divint SLQ	95785			
712/m hindry 21296			+	
The state of the s	589.92 wit	- 7 days of	15	h .
RED: 8485.91;49%)	1 0		
	•	et,		44
Detailing the Device				
DataTime, He Pass b? : Prelī. Report	Days	Of Repair: 7		
1) : Final Report		vey No. of Trip:	Survey Fe	4-
Data/Title, File Return to?	4	_	Transportation	
4	Add Fee:	: Site (risp (\$)s+Rs_	
Reper Formet:		: Interview (\$	> Photos	

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 3-May-21

INSURANCE: Auto 8 General

MODEL:

HYUNDAI IONIC

VEHICLE NO.: SHD 4204L

Description	Ot	VI	List Price		Amount	N .
Rear Door (LH) 14	1	9		2	\$ 1,789.90	1
Rear Door Gear/Regulator(LH)	1	9			\$ 367.84	-
Rear Door Power Motor (LH) 4H	1	1 5		_	\$ 256.80	17
Rear Door Lock Assy	1	\$		_	\$ 306.40	
Rear Door Trim Board (LH) NA	1	\$		_	\$ 613.60	
Rear Door Protector(LH) Cnd	1	\$		-	\$ 166.20	1777
Rear Bumper bywww	1	\$		-	\$ 459.40	-
Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assy HA	1	\$		-	\$ 451.25	100
Rear Bumper Side retainer (LH) 니다	1	\$			\$ 85.80	4
Rear Bumper Cover Clips Hac	1	\$		_	\$ 22.00	4
Rear Bumper Side Under(LH) H4	1	\$		_	123.10	
Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp(LH) 머니	1	\$		_		×
Tail Lamp(LH)	1	\$		_		
Rear Fender(LH) Dendil	1	\$		_		X
Rear Fender SHIELD REAR PIECE (LH) 버셔	1	\$	173.60	_		~
Rear Fender SHIELD Frt Piece (LH)	1	\$	165.50	_		2
Rocker Panel Outer Garnish /ep	1	\$		_		×
Rear Tyre Rim (LH) He distorate	1	-	715.60	-		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH)	1	\$	1,124.20	_		XL
Rear Wheelbearing & Hub assy > D-m	1	\$	346.40			
Rear Trailing Arm(LH) 2 Astable	1	\$	554.00	-		ZV
Rear Assist (LH) Z MytoM	1	\$	265.40	-		3
Rear shock Absorber(LH) Z distarbu	1	-	227.90	-		ZV
Rear Shock Absorber Mounting (LH)	1	\$	230.50	-		2
Rear Absorber stopper (LH) Hu	1	\$	133.10	\$		X
Rear Absorber Cover (LH) WH	1	\$	137.60	-		X
Rear Crossmember HH	_	\$	175.60	\$		X
Stabilizer Bar HH	1	\$	1,468.70	\$	1,468.70	X
tabilizer Link (LH) الط	1	\$	387.30	\$		X
Rear Upper Arm(LH) 2 distort	1	\$	147.30	\$	147.30	×
lear Lower Arm(LH) 2 distant	1	\$	239.50	\$		2
ear Knuckle Arm (LH) 2 austral	1	\$	393.10	\$	393.10	2
THE COLUMN	1	\$	538.10	\$	538.10	Z
CURTOTA		_				8124
SUB TOTA	_			_	14,787.29	0127
LESS 20%				\$	2,957.46	8124
DISCOUNTED TOTAL	L			\$	11,829.83	011
ear Door Tel No.Sticker(LH) Hac SN	4	6	40.00	-	15.55	15
par Door Comfortal L. C. C.	1	\$	10.00	\$	10.00	90
par Tyro/LU\	1	\$	80.00	\$		
SN SN	1	\$	216.00	\$	216.00	X
SUB TOTA				•	000.00	
JUB TOTA	-			\$	306.00	

Labour Charge				
Panel Beating	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	8001-
Spray Painting Charge	1	\$1,200.00	The state of the s	
Wiring Charge	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	
Tuff Kote	1	\$100.00		HA 40/-
Towing Charge	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	
Re-set Rear ABS System	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	
Remove/Refix Fuel Tank	1	\$80.00	980.00	LLI.
Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	Hr 2000
Transfer of Door Mechanism REAR	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	
Re-set Rear Power Window System	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	Control of the Contro
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	
TOTAL LABOUR			\$4,940.00	
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 17,075.83	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance

05 05 221 e 0915h

7 P 8589.92

Photo ofter you sit damped puts.

Type Ikk Ando 7 de days.

Customer:

LIM TAN

Date:

5/5/2021 10:48 AM

Company:

License NO: Odometer:

SHD 4204L

VIN

Technician:

Order NO:

VEHICLE ALIGNMENT REPORT

Primary Angles			Initial	Spec Min.	Final	
	Caster	Left Right	4°24'	3°44'	Max. 4°44'	5°30
	Camber	Left	5°05'	3°44′	4°44'	5°24
Front	Cambel	Right	-0°30'	-1°00°	0.00,	-0°18
	Toe	Left	0°03'	-1°00'	0.00,	-0°42
	1,58.85	Right	0.00	-0°06'	0,06,	-0°21
		Total	0.03,	-0°06' -0°12'	0,06,	0°27
	Camber -	Left		1	0°12'	0°06
		Right	-2°54'	-1°30'	-0"30"	-2°48
Dane	Toe	Left	-2°18'	-1°30'	-0°30'	-1°00
Rear	1100		-1°48'	0.03	0.30,	-1 54
	1	Right	0°18'	0.03,	0°30'	0°06'
	Thrush Augus	Total	-1°30'	0°06'	1°00'	-1°48
Thrust Angle		-1°03′	99°59'		-1-00	
Secondary Angles		Initial	Specifications Min. Max.		Final	
SAL		Left	13°40'	13"18"	14"18"	13°40
I S CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF		Right	14°08'	13°18'	14°18'	14°08
Included Angle		Left	13°10'	99°59°	99°59'	13:22
		Right	13°32'	99°59'	99°59'	13°26
oe Out On	Turns	Left	****	99°59'	99°59'	10 40
		Right	****	99°59'	99°59'	****
vlax Turn In	side	Left	****	99"59"	99°59'	****
		Right		99°59'	99°59'	****
Toe Curve C	Change	Left		0.00,	199°59'	
		Right	****	0.00,	199°59'	****
Setback		Front	-16mm	2540mm	2540mm	-16mm
		Rear	-11mm	2540mm	2540mm	-11mm
rack Width Vheel Base			-12mm -5mm			-12mm
ront Ride H	leight	Left	ener.	2540mm	2540mm	
		Right		2540mm	2540mm	1555
ear Ride He	eight	Left		2540mm		7har
		Right		2540mm	2540mm	7944
rame Angle		- G		2040mm	2540mm	****

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	821R
Vehicle No.:	SHD4204L
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 May 2021
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	AE IONIQ HEV FL 1.6 DCT
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	G4LEKU399119
Chassis No.:	KMHC851CVLU187027
Maximum Power Output:	103.6 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$25,695.00
Original Registration Date:	22 Oct 2019
First Registration Date:	22 Oct 2019
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,973.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Oct 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,729.00
COE Expiry Date:	21 Oct 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$24,460.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$19,568.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$29,297.00
	further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 May 2021

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

01/05/2021 22:27 (SGT) 30/04/2021 20:00 (SGT) Rivervale Dr. Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD4204L

Singapore

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

Yes COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 1XXXXXX821R fleetsafety@cdgtaxi.com.sg (Phone) +65-96184397 (Office) +65-65508768

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Hyundai Ae ionia

Private hire

No - Claiming third party Taxi Auto

1580

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd ThirdPartyFireTheft Yes VFX/P2419138

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

LIM TIAN POH SXXXX298G



Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt, Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

I WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT ALONG RIVERVALE DR ALONE. VEHICLE B AT THE SLIP ROAD OF SENGKANG EAST WAY RUSHED OUT EVEN I'M ALREADY NEAR AT THE MAIN ROAD. I'M FEELING UNWELL AFTER THE IMPACT, VEHICLE B IGNORED MY HORN.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes Yes

20/06/1951

27/05/1981

39 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-96184397

Collision - Head to Rear

fleetsafety@cdgtaxi.com.sg

BLK 108B MCNAIR ROAD #07-208

Outdoor

Male

323108

No

No

Hirer

Clear

Dry

No

Yes

No

Yes

1

No

No

No

FILE IS NOT SUITABLE

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

SLQ9578J

Private car

Accident report SJ0421510009

Page 2 of 32

Contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

LIM TIAN POH

1004113

FEELING UNWELL

SHD4204L

No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 The Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver 3 Information provided must be as <u>Iruthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any willumsrepresentation or wisholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to reputilists and accurate as possible. Any willumsrepresentation or wisholding of material facts may allow maurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- The saue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the meurance companies.
- 5 Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GALV):
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of the report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. But the form
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available. report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information to all if possessed by my insurer (coectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s). who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the clares:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve desclosure of course (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve desclosure of course of cour disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as wiel as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

10

		aux		1
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Tirne	Driver's Sig & Time	nature (If driver is not the	policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre, Personnel Dod Hasente, 20:52hrs 30/4/21
Sketch Plan		1.		20:5485 301412
	and the d		7	
L 1				
	1112	- X-		
	(T)	/		
Epirole Or	Ca Ago	V	V/C-	Riveryale
7	37		Sough	~ A-SHD42041
15	22		Eas	4 TENTER
	8		147	B-51095785

1400	1	the Acciden				correct	ale Or	1
- may	drevi	3 3	raigh	1 out	ang	40	Senakary	East-
none.	Vehicle	s af	the	Ship	Poad	07	and a	at
nous	roshed	of our	eve	01	afrea	dy	H	7
The a	rain.	road !	1 fee	ding	unne	1 ag	104 10	
Imo.	aid.	1/0/0:01	e B	Ida	read	nu	hom.	
-	4	Varia Ci	- 0	1910	700	-	N	
							40-	
				-			MA	,
					Contract Vision			
	100 to 10				The second of			
							CALLS CO.	
								The state of the s
				1000				
			Haran and the					
		our			A CONTROL ONE			
			= 300					
			975 Carry					
		4 2 2 1 2 - 2 - 2		_	30.00			
				A TOWN OF THE REAL PROPERTY.				
	10 II.							
				A I II COMPANY				
				7.9				

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Winessed by Reporting Gentre Personnel Del Harman